TABLE & CHAIRS

TABLES

4’ Round
5’ Round
6’ Long
8’ Long
Card Table
Heart Shape
4’ Serpentine Table
Conference Table
Cocktail Table
42” or 30”

TABLE LINEN & SKIRTING

TABLE LINEN

Table Covers*

Lace (White or Ivory)
Napkins*

*Call for colors

6.50
8.00
6.50
7.75
5.00
10.00
6.50
6.50
10.00

6.50
6.50
.75

FLATWARE & SERVING UTENSILS

FLATWARE

Fork

Spoon

Knife

Soup Spoon

Salad Fork

Lobster Cracker w/fork

CHINA

Dinner Plate
Dessert Plate
Tea Cup

.30
.30
.30
.30
.30
1.50

.60
.50
.30

CHAIRS
Plastic — Black 1.25 ea.
White Wedding 2.95 ea.

Table and Chair Set Up Available

SKIRTING

14> White or Gold
16> White
14’ Lace
White or Ivory

SERVING UTENSILS

Spoons

Spoon w/Holes
Tongs - Long
Tongs - Short
Tong - Spoon/Fork
Sugar Bowl
Creamer

Salad Plate
Soup Bowl
Fruit Bowl

18.00
18.00
22.00

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00

.50
.50
.50



Saucer .30

*Prices subject to change without notice
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FOUNTAINS & PUNCH BOWLS

FOUNTAINS

5 Gallon - Silver 50.00
with chain

5 Gallon - Gold
with chain 50.00

BEVERAGE SERVICE
COFFEE URNS

50 Cup 18.00
100 Cup 22.00

BEER COOLERS

Super Cooler 18.00
Beer Cart 50.00
Beer Tap Electric 20.00
Super Cooler - Wheels 5.00
24> Metal Cooler 8.00
GLASSWARE

GLASSES

Brandy Snifter 100 oz. 2.50
Brandy Snifter 22 oz. 1.00
Champagne .50
Wine .50
Hi-Ball .50
Rock .50
Margarita .50
Water Goblets .50
Punch Cups 40

Champagne Flutes .50

(China is White with Platinum Ring)

PUNCH BOWLS
5 Gallon — Gold
2 Gallon — Glass

CAKE FOUNTAIN

Stand Gold or Silver
w/Fountain

Stand - Gold or Silver

Small - Plastic

VATS (Hot and Cold)
5 Gallon

10 Gallon

5 Gallon Clear
Beverage Dispenser

PORTA BARS
Porta Bar

PITCHERS
Water

Beer

Coffee

Ashtrays — Glass
Salt & Pepper Shakers

20.00

8.5

40.00

25.00
15.00

15.00
20.00

25.00

50.00

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.00
1.00



Beer

*Prices subject to change without notice
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SERVING TRAYS & BOWLS

SERVING TRAYS
Round (Gold & Silver Trim)
Small
Medium
Large
Oblong
X-Large
Square
Not Fancy -Medium
Fancy

Oval
Small
Large

BREAD PANS

FOOD/CONCESSION SERVICE

ROASTERS

Pig - Towable Propane

Electric Roaster
Stainless Pans

GRILLS

5’ Charcoal
Pancake Griddle
5’ Propane

STOVE PROPANE PORTABLE
Single Burner
Double Burner

.50

BOWLS
Plastic
5.00 10 inch
6.00 15 inch
7.00 23 inch
Stainless
8.00 Small
Large
5.00
5.00
Colander
5.00 Stainless
6.00
5.00 LAZY SUSAN
SALAD BAR
95.00 6’ table w/o sneeze guard
3’w/sneeze guard
15.00
5.00 CHAFFERS
Oblong
Round
Fancy
50.00 Extra Pans
75.00 Steam Table Propane
75.00
FOOD STORAGE BOXES
18.00 Hot/Cold
25.00

5.00
6.00
9.00

5.00
7.00

5.00

30.00

35.00
30.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
2.50
75.00

30.00



CONCESSION EQUIPMENT
Hot Dog Cooker - Large

Hot Dog Cooker

Popcorn Machine

Sno Cone Machine

Cotton Candy Machine

Heat Lamps (2 lights)

Nacho Machine

Slush Machine

50.00 STOCK POTS
30.00 20 quart

50.00 30 quart

50.00 40 quart

50.00

20.00

40.00

Single 100.00 Double 150.00

Soft Serve Machine Single 100.00
Prices subject to change without notice
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LIGHTING EQUIPMENT
PATIO LIGHTS 20.00
STROBE LIGHTS 20.00 MIRROR BALL
CHANDELIERS 75.00
BALL LIGHTS (string)  Call for pricing

16 BANNER SIGN

OUTDOOR RECREATION

VOLLEYBALL NET
HORSESHOES
PUTTING CHALLENGE
BUG FOGGER (yard)
MOON WALK 15°x15’
8in 1 MOON WALK
DUNK TANK

DANCE FLOORS & STAGING

FLOORS

Outdoor 4x4’ Section
Delivery Extra / Set-up & Take Down Included

30.00 Inflatable

20.00
8.50
50.00
20.00
150.00 day - 200.00 weekend
200.00 day - 250.00 weekend
125.00

STAGING

25.00 4x4’ Sections
Stage Stairs

MEETING & CONVENTION EQUIPMENT

PODIUM

VIDEO PROJECTOR
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
SCREEN

SLIDE PROJECTOR

30.00
75.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

4.00
5.00
6.00

40.00

25.00
25.00



SOUND SYSTEM

Wireless 125.00
Extra Microphone Hand or Lapel 10.00
EASEL 10.00
EASEL w/board 15.00

*Prices subject to change without notice.
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WEDDING & SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT

ARCHES

Large Column Arch 125.00
Plastic (lattice) Arch 60.00
Square Top Arch 60.00
PILLARS

Plastic - Small 3’ 10.00
Plastic - Large 4’ 15.00
KNEELING BENCH

Set 25.00
CANDELABRAS

Fan 50.00*
Heart 60.00*
Double Heart -gold or silver 60.00*
Spiral -gold or silver 60.00*
Arch 45.00*
*includes candles

BUD VASES

White .50
Clear .50
CANDLE LIGHTER gold/silver 8.00 each

CENTERPIECES

3 Tier Silver 6.50
UNITY CANDLES

Stand  gold/silver 15.00
Tabletop 10.00



AISLE RUNNER ROLLER

*Prices subject to change without notice.

CARD BOXES

White Wood
White Lace
Ivory Lace
Wedding Cake

GUEST BOOK STANDS
White Wood

Plastic Lattice

Gold Metal Scroll
CANDLE HOLDER
Glass - Single

HELIUM TANKS
Large Tanks

STORK YARD SIGN
RAFFLE BARREL
ROLLAWAY BED
COAT RACKS

FOG MACHINE w/remote

KARAOKE w/monitor
AIR PUMP
BUBBLE MACHINE

*Prices subject to change without notice.

PARTY CANOPIES

10.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00

.50

BACKGROUND SCREEN

Plastic Lattice

ICE MOLD TRAYS

Lighted

ROUND MIRRORS

12”
14>

30.00 plus helium usage
(Call for availability)

15.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

50.00 plus fluid

95.00
7.50

20.00 plus fluid

25.00

40.00

2.00
2.50



Seating Capacity at 8 tables Tent Size

40-50 20x20
40-50 20x20
60-70 20x30
80-100 20x40

Includes ordinary set-up & take down  Delivery extra.

FREE STANDING FRAME TENTS (White)

Seating Capacity at 8’ tables Tent Size
15-20 10x10
25-40 15x15
45-60 15x30
40-50 20x20
80-100 20x40

Includes ordinary set-up & take down Delivery extra.

30’ WIDTH ELITE TENTS (White)

Seating Capacity at 8 tables Tent Size
120-150 30x40
180-225 30x60

Includes ordinary set-up & take down Delivery extra.

40’ WIDTH ELITE TENTS (White)

Seating Capacity at 8” tables Tent Size
160-200 40x40
240-300 40x60
320-400 40x80
400-500 40x100
480-600 40x120
560-700 40x140

Includes ordinary set-up & take down. Delivery extra.

*Prices subject to change without notice.
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TENT SIDES / ACCESSORIES

All White 20.00 per 20’

Base Price

125.00*
175.00
200.00

250.00
*Customer Set-up

Base Price

100.00
175.00
275.00
275.00
375.00

Base Price

450.00
575.00

Base Price

575.00
800.00
1025.00
1250.00
1475.00
1700.00



French Window 30.00 per 20’

Tent Heaters 50.00 80,000 BTU - plus propane
75.00 170,000 BTU - plus propane

Tent Fans 127 15.00

Patio Heater 50.00 includes propane

ALL TENTS & CANOPIES ARE PRICED WITHOUT SIDES

TENT & CANOPIES INFORMATION

Seating capacity at tables. Low numbers listed are figured at 10 sq. ft. per person and includes service areas, aisles,

etc. High number is allowing 8 sq. ft. per person.

There is an additional charge for after hours work and Sunday work. Balance of orders must be paid one week prior

to event.

If set-up on black top or hard surface, add $2.50 per stake for drilling holes and $2.50 per hole for filling.

Arrangements for drilling and filling must be made in advance.

There will be an additional charge if party goods are not clean at time of pick up. Tables and chairs must be taken

down and stacked.

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
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RETAIL ITEMS

EVERY DAY WEDDING



Napkins Wedding Invitations

Cups Guest Book

Plates Cake Tops
Streamers Unity Candles
Banners Candles

Balloons Garters

Tape Glasses

Cards Bride/Groom
Serving Trays Best Man/Maid of Honor
Table Covers Aisle Runners
Confetti Ring Bearer Pillows
Glitter

Coffee Stirrers

Placemats

Ashtrays

Fruit Picks

Anniversary Items
Birthday Items

Baby Shower Items
Holiday Decorations
Plus much, much more

OTHER SERVICES AVAILABLE

UNITED PARCEL SERVICES

Boxes, Tape, Packing Service, Bubble Pack, Shredded Paper, Next Day Air and Second Day Air Labels

FAX SERVICE

Outgoing and Incoming

COPIES * Prices subject to change without notice
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