TABLE & CHAIRS

TABLES

4' Round	6.50
5' Round	8.00
6' Long	6.50
8' Long	7.75
Card Table	5.00
Heart Shape	10.00
4' Serpentine Table	6.50
Conference Table	6.50
Cocktail Table	10.00
42" or 30"	

CHAIRS

Plastic – Black	1.25 ea.
White Wedding	2.95 ea.

Table and Chair Set Up Available

TABLE LINEN & SKIRTING

TABLE LINEN

Table Covers*	6.50
Lace (White or Ivory)	6.50
Napkins*	.75
*Call for colors	

SKIRTING

14' White or Gold	18.00
16' White	18.00
14' Lace	22.00
White or Ivory	

FLATWARE & SERVING UTENSILS

FLATWARE

Fork	.30
Spoon	.30
Knife	.30
Soup Spoon	.30
Salad Fork	.30
Lobster Cracker w/fork	1.50

SERVING UTENSILS

Spoons	1.50
Spoon w/Holes	1.50
Tongs - Long	1.50
Tongs - Short	1.50
Tong - Spoon/Fork	1.50
Sugar Bowl	1.00
Creamer	1.00

CHINA

Dinner Plate	.60	Salad Plate	.50
Dessert Plate	.50	Soup Bowl	.50
Tea Cup	.30	Fruit Bowl	.50

Saucer

.30

*Prices subject to change without notice

Page 1

FOUNTAINS & PUNCH BOWLS

FOUNTAINS		PUNCH BOWLS	
5 Gallon - Silver	50.00	5 Gallon – Gold	20.00
with chain		2 Gallon – Glass	8.5
5 Gallon - Gold	CAI	KE FOUNTAIN	
with chain	50.00	Stand Gold or Silver	40.00
		w/Fountain	
		Stand - Gold or Silver	25.00
		Small - Plastic	15.00

BEVERAGE SERVICE

COFFEE URNS		VATS (Hot and Cold)	
50 Cup	18.00	5 Gallon	15.00
100 Cup	22.00	10 Gallon	20.00
_		5 Gallon Clear	
		Beverage Dispenser	25.00

BEER COOLERS		PORTA BARS	
Super Cooler	18.00	Porta Bar	50.00
Beer Cart	50.00		
Beer Tap Electric	20.00		
Super Cooler - Wheels	5.00		
24" Metal Cooler	8.00		

GLASSWARE

GLASSES	
Brandy Snifter 100 oz.	2.50
Brandy Snifter 22 oz.	1.00
Champagne	.50
Wine	.50
Hi-Ball	.50
Rock	.50
Margarita	.50
Water Goblets	.50
Punch Cups	.40
Champagne Flutes	.50

PITCHERS

Water	1.50
Beer	1.50
Coffee	1.50
Ashtrays – Glass	1.00
Salt & Pepper Shakers	1.00

Beer

.50

*Prices subject to change without notice

Page 2

SERVING TRAYS & BOWLS

SERVING TRAYS		BOWLS	
Round (Gold & Silver Trim)		Plastic	
Small	5.00	10 inch	5.00
Medium	6.00	15 inch	6.00
Large	7.00	23 inch	9.00
Oblong	Sta	ainless	
X-Large	8.00	Small	5.00
Square		Large	7.00
Not Fancy -Medium	5.00		
Fancy	5.00		
Oval		Colander	
Small	5.00	Stainless	5.00
Large	6.00		
BREAD PANS	5.00	LAZY SUSAN	30.00

FOOD/CONCESSION SERVICE

ROASTERS		SALAD BAR	
Pig - Towable Propane	95.00	6' table w/o sneeze guard	35.00
		3'w/sneeze guard	30.00
Electric Roaster	15.00		
Stainless Pans	5.00	CHAFFERS	
		Oblong	18.00
		Round	18.00
GRILLS		Fancy	18.00
5' Charcoal	50.00	Extra Pans	2.50
Pancake Griddle	75.00	Steam Table Propane	75.00
5' Propane	75.00	-	
STOVE PROPANE PORTABLE		FOOD STORAGE BOXES	
Single Burner	18.00	Hot/Cold	30.00
Double Burner	25.00		

CONCESSION EQUIPMENT

50.00		STOCK POTS	
30.00		20 quart	4.00
50.00		30 quart	5.00
50.00		40 quart	6.00
50.00			
20.00			
40.00			
Single 100.00	Double	150.00	
100.00			
e			
	30.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 20.00 40.00 Single 100.00	30.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 20.00 40.00 Single 100.00 Double 100.00	30.00 20 quart 50.00 30 quart 50.00 40 quart 50.00 20.00 40.00 Single 100.00 Double 150.00 100.00 e

Page 3

LIGHTING EQUIPMENT

PATIO LIGHTS	20.00		
STROBE LIGHTS	20.00	MIRROR BALL	40.00
CHANDELIERS	75.00		

BALL LIGHTS	(string)	Call for pricing
16' BANNER SIGN		30.00 Inflatable

OUTDOOR RECREATION

VOLLEYBALL NET	20.00
HORSESHOES	8.50
PUTTING CHALLENGE	50.00
BUG FOGGER (yard)	20.00
MOON WALK 15'x15'	150.00 day - 200.00 weekend
8 in 1 MOON WALK	200.00 day - 250.00 weekend
DUNK TANK	125.00

DANCE FLOORS & STAGING

FLOORS		STAGING	
Outdoor 4x4' Section	25.00	4x4' Sections	25.00
Delivery Extra / Set-up & Take Down Included		Stage Stairs	25.00

MEETING & CONVENTION EQUIPMENT

PODIUM	30.00
VIDEO PROJECTOR	75.00
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR	25.00
SCREEN	25.00
SLIDE PROJECTOR	25.00

SOUND SYSTEM		
Wireless		125.00
Extra Microphone	Hand or Lapel	10.00
EASEL	_	10.00
EASEL w/board		15.00

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Page 4

WEDDING & SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT

ARCHES

Large Column Arch	125.00
Plastic (lattice) Arch	60.00
Square Top Arch	60.00

PILLARS

Plastic - Small	3'	10.00
Plastic - Large	4'	15.00

KNEELING BENCH

CENTERPIECES

Set	25.00	3 Tier Silver	6.50
CANDELABRAS			
Fan Heart Double Heart -gold or silver Spiral -gold or silver Arch *includes candles	50.00* 60.00* 60.00* 60.00* 45.00*		
BUD VASES		UNITY CANDLES	
White Clear	.50 .50	Stand gold/silver Tabletop	15.00 10.00

CANDLE LIGHTER gold/silver 8.00 each

AISLE RUNNER ROLLER 10.00

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Page 5

CARD BOXES		BACKGROUND SCREEN	
White Wood White Lace Ivory Lace Wedding Cake	25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00	Plastic Lattice	25.00
GUEST BOOK STANDS		ICE MOLD TRAYS	
White Wood Plastic Lattice Gold Metal Scroll	25.00 25.00 25.00	Lighted	40.00
CANDLE HOLDER		ROUND MIRRORS	
Glass - Single	.50	12" 14"	2.00 2.50
HELIUM TANKS Large Tanks	30.00 plus hel	ium usage	
	(Call for availa		
STORK YARD SIGN RAFFLE BARREL ROLLAWAY BED COAT RACKS FOG MACHINE w/remote	15.00 20.00 10.00 20.00 50.00 plus flui	d	
KARAOKE w/monitor AIR PUMP BUBBLE MACHINE	95.00 7.50 20.00 plus flui		

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Page 6

PARTY CANOPIES

Seating Capacity at 8' tables	Tent Size		Base Price
40-50	20x20		125.00*
40-50	20x20		175.00
60-70	20x30		200.00
80-100	20x40		250.00
Includes ordinary set-up & take down	Delivery extra.	*Customer Set-up	

FREE STANDING FRAME TENTS (White)

Seating Capacity at 8' tables	Tent Size	Base Price
15-20	10x10	100.00
25-40	15x15	175.00
45-60	15x30	275.00
40-50	20x20	275.00
80-100	20x40	375.00

Includes ordinary set-up & take down Delivery extra.

30' WIDTH ELITE TENTS (White)

Seating Capacity at 8' tables	Tent Size	Base Price
120-150 180-225 Includes ordinary set-up & take down	30x40 30x60 Delivery extra.	450.00 575.00

40' WIDTH ELITE TENTS (White)

Seating Capacity at 8' tables	Tent Size	Base Price
160-200	40x40	575.00
240-300	40x60	800.00
320-400	40x80	1025.00
400-500	40x100	1250.00
480-600	40x120	1475.00
560-700	40x140	1700.00
T		

Includes ordinary set-up & take down. Delivery extra.

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Page 7

TENT SIDES / ACCESSORIES

All White

French Window	30.00 per 20'
Tent Heaters	50.00 80,000 BTU - plus propane
	75.00 170,000 BTU - plus propane
Tent Fans 12"	15.00
Patio Heater	50.00 includes propane

ALL TENTS & CANOPIES ARE PRICED WITHOUT SIDES

TENT & CANOPIES INFORMATION

Seating capacity at tables. Low numbers listed are figured at 10 sq. ft. per person and includes service areas, aisles,

etc. High number is allowing 8 sq. ft. per person.

There is an additional charge for after hours work and Sunday work. Balance of orders must be paid one week prior to event.

If set-up on black top or hard surface, add \$2.50 per stake for drilling holes and \$2.50 per hole for filling.

Arrangements for drilling and filling must be made in advance.

There will be an additional charge if party goods are not clean at time of pick up. Tables and chairs must be taken down and stacked.

*Prices are subject to change without notice.

Page 8

RETAIL ITEMS

EVERY DAY

WEDDING

Napkins Cups Plates Streamers Banners Balloons Tape Cards Serving Trays Table Covers Confetti Glitter **Coffee Stirrers** Placemats Ashtrays Fruit Picks

Wedding Invitations Guest Book Cake Tops Unity Candles Candles Garters Glasses Bride/Groom Best Man/Maid of Honor Aisle Runners Ring Bearer Pillows

Anniversary Items Birthday Items Baby Shower Items Holiday Decorations Plus much, much more

OTHER SERVICES AVAILABLE

UNITED PARCEL SERVICES

Boxes, Tape, Packing Service, Bubble Pack, Shredded Paper, Next Day Air and Second Day Air Labels

FAX SERVICE

Outgoing and Incoming

COPIES

* Prices subject to change without notice

Page 9